77DS-06-xy AUS Plugtop Series
Up to 6 VA
Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 2
a
Features

• Output Voltage 3.5 – 36Vac
• Output Current 0.17 – 1.71A
• Weight 220g
Ideal Power's 77DS-06-xy 6VA AC/AC External Adapter AUS Plugtop Power Supply (PSU) Series are certified
to CE, RoHS, REACH & AS NZS 61558-2-6/AS NZS 61558-1 Standards and comply with (EU) 2019/1782,
Level VI Efficiency Regulations. These are primarily used in ITE, Audio & Video Industries and customised
solutions are available upon request.
 Models
Model Number
Output Voltage
V AC
Output Current
Amp
Output Power
VA
77DS-06-3.5 3.5 1.71 6
77DS-06-06  6 1 6
77DS-06-7.5 7.5 0.8 6
77DS-06-09  9 0.67 6
77DS-06-12 12 0.5 6
77DS-06-15 15 0.5 6
77DS-06-18 18 0.33 6
77DS-06-20 20 0.3 6
77DS-06-22 22 0.27 6
77DS-06-24 24 0.25 6
 Input Data
Min
Typical
Max